Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

1/27/2011

T11086121BUS

T11086112BUS

T11086113BUS

T11086116BUS

T11086109BUS

T11086110BUS

T11086115BUS

T11086108BUS

T11086106BUS

A C BOUQUET
509 624 0712

Olson, Jessica; Olson, Danie

APPLIANCE RECYCLING & WHSL INC
509 534 2896

Hand, Ronald W; Hand, Nate

APPLIANCE RECYCLING & WHSL INC
509 489 3819

Hand, Ronald W; Hand, Nate

BARBER SHOP
509 326 0933

Bloyed, David

BLOEM FLOWERS CHOCOLATES PAPERIE
509 456 8466

Julyan, Johanna; Julyan, Rer

BLOEM FLOWERS CHOCOLATES PAPERIE
509 456 8466

Julyan, Johanna; Julyan, Rer

BROTHERS ELECTRIC
509 838 1215

Knight, Rose; Koss, Dave

DENNY CHRISTENSON & ASSOC INC
509 744 0979

Christenson, John D

FAMILY LEARNING ORGANIZATION

Bereiter, Martha; Bereiter, M:
Karen

1203 W 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

3405 E SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE WA

1007 E MARIETTA AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

16 E INDIANA AVE SPOKANE WA

808 W MAIN AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

808 W MAIN AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

4318 W EXCELL AVE SPOKANE WA 99208

9708 N NEVADA ST SPOKANE WA 00000

37 E COZZA DR SPOKANE WA

454111

443111

443111

812111

453998

453998

238210

54131

61

Description

Electronic Shopping

Household Appliance Stores

Household Appliance Stores

Barber Shops

All Other Miscellaneous Store

Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

All Other Miscellaneous Store

Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Electrical Contractors

Architectural Services

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

T11086111BUS

T11086117BUS

T11086102BUS

T11086120BUS

T11086105BUS

T11086104BUS

T11086119BUS

T11086114BUS

T11086103BUS

T11086118BUS

T11086107BUS

HYPROTEK INC
509 747 6077

Tennican, Patrick; Tennican,

LEE NAILS WAXING & TANNING
509 475 3363

Nguyen, Tuyet Loan Ngoc

LUKE LILLQUIST CONSTRUCTION
509 279 8889

Lillquist, Luke R

MCKINSTRY CO LLC
206 762 3311

OVIATT CONSTRUCTION LLC
509 714 4932

Oviatt, Jesse C

PRESS PUBLIC HOUSE
509 747 7737

Goodwin, Matt; Tanger, Jerel

SPIKE'S
509 489 3647

Guthrie, Tom; Guthrie, Kim

SPOKANE NATUCARE
509 342 4035

Wilson, Tom

SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY ASSOC INC
714 734 1340

Schaeffer, Rob; Palmer, Sim:

TIRE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
509 535 7782

Wennlund, Roy; Gatlin, Wadt

WEST COAST TILE SETTING INC
509 944 5996

Fischer, Tim; Fischer, Christi

665 N RIVERPOINT BLVD SPOKANE WA 99202

2323 N ASH ST SPOKANE WA 00000

2325 W LONGFELLOW AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

4023 E CENTRAL AVE SPOKANE WA 99217

2107 N PALISADES LN SPOKANE WA 00000

909 S GRAND BLVD SPOKANE WA 99202

718 E FRANCIS AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

5609 N G ST SPOKANE WA 00000

TUSTIN CA

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

3710 E CONGRESS AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

541710

812112

238350

238220

236115

722110

722110

541614

541519

423130

238340

Research and Development in the
Physical, Engineering, and Life
Sciences

Beauty Salons

Finish Carpentry Contractors

Plumbing, Heating, and
Air-Conditioning Contractors

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Full-Service Restaurants

Full-Service Restaurants

Process, Physical Distribution, and
Logistics Consulting Services

Other Computer Related Services

Tire and Tube Merchant
Wholesalers

Tile and Terrazzo Contractors
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

1/26/2011

1/25/2011

T11086031BUS

T11086032BUS

T11086029BUS

T11086028BUS

T11086034BUS

T11086033BUS

T11086030BUS

T11085955BUS

T11085956BUS

T11000249TEM

A COMPASSIONATE BUSINESS DIRECTIVE

904 704 1047
Carter, Greta M

CANNABIS QUARTER LEAF
509 714 3458

Gwin, Courtney; Arispe, Suris

HOLLAND'S PERFORMANCE

Holland, Trevor

N W WINE GROUP INC

Thorsen, John; Thorsen, She

SLIMMER YOU HYPNOSIS
509 939 5389

Bolin, Raymond K

TREDS
509 998 8243

Eckel, Richard M

WASTEQUIP OREGON
541 730 9190

Scott, John; Walton, Charles

A+ HOMEWORKS LLC
509 467 4312

Hughes, Robert W

ANDREW POWERS

Powers, Andrew

BESTWORTH-ROMMEL INC

Lanasa, Chris

157 S HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 00000

120 W LONGFELLOW AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

NINE MILE FALLS WA

7915 N MAPLE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

225 W FRANCIS AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

223 W SHANNON AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

ALBANY OR

COLBERT WA

AIRWAY HEIGHTS WA

ARLINGTON WA

541611

511110

811118

424820

621399

492210

423840

236115

48531

332300

Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

Newspaper Publishers

Other Automotive Mechanical and
Electrical Repair and Maintenance

Wine and Distilled Alcoholic
Beverage Merchant Wholesalers

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Local Messengers and Local
Delivery

Industrial Supplies Merchant
Wholesalers

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Taxi Service

ORNAMENTAL & IRONWORKS
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Description

Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T11085957BUS CH2M HILL ENGINEERS INC 717 W SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 541330
720 286 5416
Anderson, lan; Bailey, Rober

T11085958BUS CH2M HILL ENGINEERS INC 1004 N FREYA ST SPOKANE WA 00000 541330
720 286 5416
Anderson, lan; Bailey, Rober

T11085954BUS INLAND CLEANING 6101 N REGAL ST SPOKANE WA 00000 561720

T11085953BUS J & C COMPLETE CLEANING SVCS BILLINGS MT 56172
Akins, Jackie L

T11000250TEM OOH! MEDIA AIRWAY HEIGHTS WA 54189
Klante, Gregor; Krueger, Kev

T11085952BUS RAPID REFILL 327 W 3RD AVE SPOKANE WA 99201 453210
509 892 0400
Kiepe, Anthony L; Kiepe, Dia

1/24/2011

T11085893BUS CHANEYS AUTOMOTIVE 6463 N PERRY ST SPOKANE WA 811118
509 869 0775
Chaney, Jesse

T11085887BUS COOPER PLUMBING SERVICES COCOLALLAID 238220
208 597 2183
Cooper, Paul Jr

T11085890BUS ELEGANCE 2929 W CENTRAL AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 453998
509 328 3504
Dunn, Melody M

T11000248TEM GARY PLUNKETT SPRINGDALE WA 238210

Plunkett, Gary

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Janitorial Services

Janitorial Services

Other Services Related to
Advertising

Office Supplies and Stationery
Stores

Other Automotive Mechanical and
Electrical Repair and Maintenance

Plumbing, Heating, and
Air-Conditioning Contractors

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Electrical Contractors
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

1/21/2011

T11085892BUS

T11085894BUS

T11085891BUS

T11085889BUS

T11085888BUS

T11085886BUS

T11085755BUS

T11085751BUS

T11085753BUS

T11085754BUS

HD BUILDERS
509 863 3221

Korchemnyy, Vadim

JEFF SCHINDLER
509 389 9400

Schindler, Jeff

KERRI WETHERELL MASSAGE LMP
509 487 5717

Wetherell, Kerri

MANDY JUDD
509 389 3621

Judd, Mandy R

THE FATHER'S TABLE
509 368 0752

Luttrull, Anne

WESTERN EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTORS
253 872 8858

Wolkmer, Terry; Wolfe, Steve

DB SECURE SHRED LLC
509 244 1400

Luger Jr, John

GURU 4U PC REPAIR
509 723 7543

Flowers, Scott; Flowers, Canr

PALM BEACH TAN
509 499 8622

Reed, Robert B; Lucas, Dian:

PALM BEACH TAN
509 499 8622

Reed, Robert B; Lucas, Dian

3623 E 27TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223

MEAD WA

15 E CENTRAL AVE SPOKANE WA

108 N WASHINGTON ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1718 N LINCOLN ST SPOKANE WA 00000

2824 E GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

AIRWAY HEIGHTS WA

8705 N CHERRY LN SPOKANE WA 99208

914 E MISSION AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

914 E MISSION AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

236115

485310

621999

611620

453220

423820

561499

811212

812990

812990

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Taxi Service

All Other Miscellaneous
Ambulatory Health Care Services

Sports and Recreation Instruction

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

Farm and Garden Machinery and
Equipment Merchant Wholesalers

All Other Business Support
Services

Computer and Office Machine
Repair and Maintenance

All Other Personal Services

All Other Personal Services
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NAIC/SIC Description

Date Lic # Title Site Address

T11085756BUS RED DRAGON 1406 W 3RD AVE SPOKANE WA 99201
509 838 6688
Chan, Namva

T11085757BUS S M HCONSULTING 11 W 28TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000
509 456 2134
Holowecky, Sarah

T11085752BUS TRUE NORTH ELECTRIC INC RATHDRUM ID

208 687 1589
Scholz, Dan; Scholz, Crystal

72211 Full-Service Restaurants

541611 Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

238210 Electrical Contractors
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